
PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 104725354

Data publicarii	25.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 599,17 RON - 599,17 RON

Descriere: CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 20,0 22,689 453,78 86,22 540,00 PROSOP HARTIE 1 ROL 2 STRA. 550 FOI ENGER PLAST KING (BUC) 3FI103128 4,0 14,288 57,15 10,85 68,00 SOLUTIE SPALAT PARBRIZ 5L -30C PRO CLEAN (BUC) 3CEPROCLEAN5/-30 2,0 25,210 50,42 9,58 60,00 RACORD WC EXTENSIBIL SIF.40/75 (BUC) 3ACSIF.40/75 1,0 25,210 25,21 4,79 30,00 CAPAC DOZA MUDK 150 (BUC) 3GE301521 10,0 1,261 12,61 2,39 15,00
